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Sugar Ridge TAXING UNIT Clay COUNTY, ASSESSOR’S PLAT FOR

Section 25 Township 11 Range 7

Block Addition _1.ots 31-35, 46-50

FORM 4 — WOODBURN PRINTING CO.. TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA

3y
£
=
S{.
ts

No
Page No

a

0

l[a

)anf

NAMES OF OWNERS DESCRIPTION

Line Ne.
Number of
Piat
Section
Township
Range
Acres
Hundredths
in-Lot
Out-Lot
Square
of Block
Deed Record

g
d
qveEmn
Value of
Additional ..
improvements
Value of
Lands and
Improvemenis
Transferred
to Line

Impr

Saline City .
A2l ol e bonsls
“Barthart,—beris—¥f, 0l s, b ~ry Jameson Oriqg, 31
’ 5 ”7./’1?7(% ", /'éé"‘é o+ AN Zb/{%ﬂm ,@k/

E

—_

N
('}
"y

LG

25

=

AN

~=

<
<

N\

*

>

NS

= L4 (/
3 ¢ ( ({
L Harden, Richard E. A " " 33

4 ( _ L
Harden, Richard E. bt ( " " 34

Hardpp, Pwnhagd_ﬂ - 1" n 35

1 Lo, Cloatrp? dedChunolg: -
W ud. 4;;0/»,.,,!2 s p 46 V/
Lty Lo . + CRCHT, ~
7 %WW%W PN i o Mt .
. =

,f&_, = = = +
-] o o -]

MQ (@] (@] o

o)

o

9

; 5 (( gty ((

\ o Ao Ll Fsopr o Sl bl Zoed Qdetico Ly

N2 S AV AT e it N Yy Y W e / Loty
‘) o

3
;

)

3

3

\\:

S

~Z

S

B
=
Al

of
G
\

‘ ; , 0,5 |7es A0
—Hardan, C‘Waranﬂoj —etux . = " " 49 9:(’0 {—6{8-« e »ﬂ/%ﬁyaﬂ\]//c

t 10 |Hewcle Kegpeedl 1 Ze—p) _ o
:

3
i

0
o

[

~Harderr Clarernce F, & " " 50 9‘4

22

|
23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

7 35

37

38

39

40

41

ar

43

44

45

46

47




